

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44489923

Data publicarii	05.11.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.997,68 RON - 1.997,68 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: AMORSA ZIDARIE G8101 4L BUC 1,000 33,6100 33,6100 BANDA HARTIE WERKER 48MM*40M BUC 5,000 5,8800 29,4000 BAZA SPOR IE4 10L BUC 1,000 119,3300 119,3300 CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG SAC 3,000 17,6500 52,9500 COLORANT DB-JO ML 6,080 0,1300 0,7904 COLORANT DB-JP ML 300,000 0,4200 126,0000 COLORANT DB-MA ML 75,960 0,5900 44,8164 COLORANT DB-RP ML 117,960 0,5900 69,5964 EMAIL PROTECTA GRI DESCHIS 2.5L BUC 1,000 88,2300 88,2300 FOLIE ACOPERIRE TIP 100.4*5M (45810) BUC 2,000 12,6100 25,2200 FOLIE PROTECTIE F4 4*5M BUC 2,000 12,6100 25,2200 FOLIE STRECH 3KG (LT75100) BUC 1,000 52,1000 52,1000 GOLDBAND 25KG BUC 1,000 20,5900 20,5900 LACAT 38MM - CHEIE IN CRUCE BUC 1,000 6,7200 6,7200 VAR 20KG SAC 10,000 9,2400 92,4000 VAR 20KG SAC 14,000 9,2400 129,3600 VOPSEA LAVABILA SAVANA TEFLON 15L BUC 2,000 226,8900 453,7800 VOPSEA LAVABILA SPOR EXTERIOR 15L BUC 1,000 168,0700 168,0700 EMAIL CASABELA ROSU OXID 2.5L (801
